WSA Senior

Competition Ladder

Openl

Pos

Team

Glen Waverley
Northwood Falcons
Brandon Heights
Syndal

Eastern Raiders

Glen Eira

Open2

Pos

Team

Syndal

Northwood Falcons
Glen Waverley
Pandas

Lilydale Ejays
Brandon Heights

Eastern Raiders

Open3

Pos

Team

Northwood Falcons
Glen Waverley Gold
Bruisers

Brandon Heights
Monash Magic Masters

Syndal

15/12/2020

W L D B
0 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
2 0 0

W L D B
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
1 0 1
0 0 1
1 0 0
1 0 0

FG

FG

FG

For

15

11

10

For

16

16

For

Agst

14

13

Agst

12

14

Agst

PTS

PTS

PTS

%

375.00

220.00

166.67

100.00

35.71

7.69

%

133.33

114.29

500.00

20.00

0.00

66.67

33.33

%

300.00

160.00

120.00

84.62

83.33

66.67



Opend4A

Pos

7

8

Report Run Tue Dec 15 05:06:57 2020

Team

Eastern Raiders Black
Eastern Raiders Red
Brandon Heights Black
Hard Knox Black
Monash Magic Masters
Bluebirds

Northvale White

Northwood Falcons

Open4B

Pos

Team

Heathmont Raiders
Hard Knox Pink
Northvale Red
Brandon Heights Gold
Ejays Blue

Ejays White

FG

FG

For

34

28

13

14

18

23

12

For

21

33

29

10

15

Agst

11

13
28
29
31

26

Agst

13
28
27
10
12

27

PTS

PTS

%

680.00

254.55

433.33

107.69

64.29

79.31

38.71

15.38

%

161.54

117.86

107.41

90.00

83.33

55.56



